The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
CPX CPX SERIES LOW PROFILE LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel compression load cells suitable
for weighing tanks and hoppers with the
relevant accessories.
CAPACITIES (kg): 250, 500, 1000, 2500, 5000,

4-wire shielded cable, 5 mm diameter:
- 5 m long for CPX 250...5000 versions;
- 10 m long for CPX 7500...100000 versions.
Wiring Code
Colour Function
  -- SHIELD
GREEN OUTPUT +
RED INPUT +
WHITE OUTPUT -
BLACK INPUT -
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Max
(kg)
CPX250 250
CPX500 500
CPX1000 1000
CPX2500  2500
CPX5000  5000
CPX7500  7500
CPX10000  10000
CPX12500  12500
CPX15000 15000
CPX30000 30000
CPX50000 50000
CPX100000 100000
KAS CONTROL CO.,LTD.
THAKHAM RD. 90/4 - 10150 - BANGKOK - THAILAND
Tel. 020454155  Fax. 020454151